HOUSTON COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

200 Carl Vinson Parkway • Warner Robins, Georgia 31088-5896 (478) 542-2018 • Fax (478) 329-0011

DR. STEPHAN HOLCOMB, Vice Chairman Warner Robins TY DIAMOND, Member Warner Robins STEVE WILLIAMS, Member Warner Robins GARY GARRARD, Member Warner Robins KRISTINA GIBBS, Member Elko ZACHARY IVESTER, Member Warner Robins TIMOTHY E. ANDREWS, Secretary

2024 SCHEDULE FOR HOUSTON COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

Deadline for Application	<u>P & Z Hearing</u>	Commissioner's Hearing
December 20, 2023	January 16 (Tues)	February 6
January 24	February 20 (Tues)	March 5
February 21	March 18	April 9
March 20	April 15	May 7
April 24	May 20	June 4
May 22	June 17 (Tues)	July 9
June 19	July 15	August 6
July 24	August 19	September 3
August 21	September 16	October 1
September 25	October 21	November 5
October 23	November 18	December 3
November 20	December 16	January 7, 2025

The Houston County Planning Commission meets on the 3rd Monday of every month at 5:30 pm (unless otherwise noted) in the Houston County Annex Building in Warner Robins, Georgia.

The Houston County Board of Commissioners meets on the 1st Tuesday of each month at **9:00** am at the Courthouse in Perry, Georgia.

Rezoning filing fee is \$300.00